
MAIL TO: 
DOVER PUBLICATIONS 1325 FRANKLIN AVE, STE 250, GARDEN CITY, NY 11530

If order Continental U.S.  
amount is 5–7 business days 
$9.99 or less $5.95 Standard  
$10.00–$19.99 $6.95 Standard
$20.00–$49.99 $7.95 Standard
$50.00 or more $8.95 Standard   
    or
$25.00 or more FREE via US Media Mail

Standard Shipping to Alaska, Hawaii, and U.S. Territories: 7–14 
business days. Please add $1.50 to the standard shipping cost. 
FREE shipping available for orders $25.00 or more via US Media 
Mail.
Expedited Shipping: 2–3 business days. Available for all 50 states 
and U.S. territories. Please add $12.50 to the standard shipping 
cost.

SCHOOLS AND LIBRARIES NOTE: Orders of 
$15.00 or more may be billed when official purchase 
order is provided. Billed orders will be charged post-
age by weight.

✓Check ✓Gift Certificate   ✓VISA
✓Money Order    ✓MasterCard

Expiration Date: __ __ / __ __

Signature: 

PAYMENT METHOD
Please enclose your    • personal check  

• money order   
• gift certificate 

or provide credit card information as indicated
Payment in full in U.S. funds must accompany all 
orders (please note: telephone orders are not 
accepted at this time):

POSTAGE AND HANDLING CHARGES 

Dover Publications, Inc. 
1325 Franklin Ave, Ste 250, Garden City, NY 11530
Fax (516) 294-9758    www.doverpublications.com

  Shipping address (if different than billing).   Billing address

Name

Address

City State Zip

Name

Address

City State Zip

FREE SHIPPING 
with orders of $50 or more.  
NOW WITH ORDERS OF $25 OR MORE.  
Details below.

ITEM NUMBER AUTHOR TITLE

In case we have questions regarding your order: Daytime phone

Arthur Rackham       Rackham’s Fairy Tale Illus.

Mark Helprin             A Kingdom Far & Clear

QTY PRICE SUBTL
example

example

2

1

$12.95

$45.00

$25.90

$45.00

4

6

0-486-

1-606-

2

0

1

0

6

1

7

2

8

5

Merchandise Total

Sales Tax: Please include applicable sales tax. Dover 
Publications now collects sales tax for shipments to ALL 
states with sales tax. If you are claiming a tax exemption, 
please attach form.

TOTAL ENCLOSED

Postage and Handling Charges 
(select one charge from the chart below)

Thrift Catalog 2022

Note: We do not ship to international addresses.
FREE SHIPPING 

Now with orders of $25 or more!


