FREE SHIPPING with orders of \$50 or more. NOW WITH ORDERS OF \$25 OR MORE.

Details below.

Dover Publications, Inc. 1325 Franklin Ave, Ste 250, Garden City, NY 11530 Fax (516) 294-9758 www.doverpublications.com

Billing address	Shipping address (if different than billing).						
Name	Name						
Address	Address						
City State Zip	City State Zip						

In case we have questions regarding your order: Daytime phone _

	ľ	ГЕМ	4 N	UM	BE	R		AUTHOR	TITLE	QTY	PRICE	SUBTL
example	0-486-	4	2	1	6	7	8	Arthur Rackham	Rackham's Fairy Tale Illus.	2	\$12.95	\$25.90
example	1-606-	6	0	0	1	2	5	Mark Helprin	A Kingdom Far & Clear	1	\$45.00	\$45.00

Merchandise Total

Postage and Handling Charges (select one charge from the chart below)

PAYMENT METHOD

Please enclose your • personal check • money order • gift certificate

or provide credit card information as indicated

Payment in full in U.S. funds must accompany all orders (please note: telephone orders are not accepted at this time):

✓ Check	✓Gift Certificate	✓ VISA
✓Money Order	✓MasterCard	

									ſ
_		_	_			_		_	L

Expiration Date: ___ / __

Signature

SCHOOLS AND LIBRARIES NOTE: Orders of \$15.00 or more may be billed when official purchase order is provided. Billed orders will be charged postage by weight.

FREE SHIPPING Now with orders of \$25 or more!

Sales Tax: Please include applicable sales tax. Dover Publications now collects sales tax for shipments to ALL states with sales tax. If you are claiming a tax exemption, please attach form.

TOTAL ENCLOSED

POSTAGE AND HANDLING CHARGES

If order amount is \$9.99 or less \$10.00-\$19.99 \$20.00-\$49.99 \$50.00 or more Continental U.S. 5–7 business days \$5.95 Standard \$6.95 Standard \$7.95 Standard \$8.95 Standard or

\$25.00 or more FREE via US Media Mail

Standard Shipping to Alaska, Hawaii, and U.S. Territories: 7–14 business days. Please add \$1.50 to the standard shipping cost. FREE shipping available for orders \$25.00 or more via US Media Mail.

Expedited Shipping: 2–3 business days. Available for all 50 states and U.S. territories. Please add \$12.50 to the standard shipping cost.

Note: We do not ship to international addresses.

Thrift Catalog 2022

MAIL TO:

DOVER PUBLICATIONS 1325 FRANKLIN AVE, STE 250, GARDEN CITY, NY 11530